



# METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LTD.

Works II : 113, HSIIDC Indl. Estate, Sector - 59, Faridabad - 121 004, Mob. : 09999972371



12<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

To,  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street  
Mumbai- 400 001

**Sub.: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021**

**Ref.: Scrip Code – 531810; Scrip Id – METALCO**

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject, please find attached herewith the copies of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 published by the Company by way of advertisement on Saturday, 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2022 in newspapers 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Jansatta' (Hindi).

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

**For Metal Coatings (India) Limited**

  
  
**Ayati Gupta**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl.: a/a



**I get the inside information and get inside the information.**  
Inform your opinion with investigative journalism.

**The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.**

### WONDER FIBROMATS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 45, Ground Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi- 110020  
CIN: L31900DL2009PLC195174, Website: www.wonderfibromats.com, Ph. No.: 011- 66058952

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021**

(Rupees in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from Operations	10,759.21	25,190.54	8,149.06	30,553.44
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and extraordinary items)	404.14	426.75	88.48	588.31
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	404.14	426.75	88.48	588.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	306.67	320.94	69.01	454.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	306.67	320.94	69.01	454.45
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	1,340.08	1,340.08	837.55	837.55
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	3,871.17
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualized)	-	-	-	-
	Basic earnings per share (in rupees)	2.29	2.40	0.82	5.43
	Diluted earnings per share (in rupees)	2.29	2.40	0.82	5.43

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website (www.wonderfibromats.com) and on Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on February 11, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2021, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board  
For Wonder Fibromats Limited  
Sd/-  
Harsh Kumar Anand  
Chairman and Managing Director  
(DIN: 00312438)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11/Feb/2022

### JMG CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 574, 2nd Floor, Main Road, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi-110017  
Website: www.jmg-corp.in, E-mail: info@jmg-corp.in  
CIN: L31104DL1989PLC362504, Tel: (011) 41834411, 41834111

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter year ended 31st December, 2021** (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (Refer Note 2 below)	33.65	209.31	224.06	602.71
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(26.20)	(77.77)	(55.16)	(127.69)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(26.20)	(77.77)	(55.16)	(127.69)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(26.20)	(77.77)	(55.16)	(129.69)
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2.50/- each)	578.95	495.00	578.95	578.95
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2.50/- each) (not annualized)	-	-	-	-
	a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	(0.113)	(0.393)	(0.238)	(0.560)
	b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(0.113)	(0.393)	(0.238)	(0.560)

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.jmg-corp.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
- Total income from operations represents revenue from operations only.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,  
Sd/-  
Atul Kumar Mishra  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00297681

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11th February, 2022

### INOX WIND ENERGY LIMITED

Regd. Off: ABS Towers, 3rd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara 390 007, Gujarat, CIN U40106GJ2020PLC113100  
Telephone: +91 (265) 6198111; Fax: +91 (265) 2310 312; Email: investors.iwl@inoxwind.com; Website: www.iwl.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	15,301	45,914	20,514
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(9,605)	(16,530)	(8,268)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(6,704)	(7,928)	(4,897)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,712)	(7,868)	(4,849)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share from Continuing Operation (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	(61.03)	(72.17)	(44.58)
	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share from Discontinued Operation (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)	0.03	0.36	0.08

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.iwl.co.in).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Total income from operations	117	442	152
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(324)	9,407	272
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(298)	9,498	309

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Inox Wind Energy Limited  
Sd/-  
Vineet Valentine Davis  
Whole-time Director

Place: Noida  
Date: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

### METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL194PLC063387  
Registered office: 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019  
Phone: 011-41808125, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mclindia.net

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021** (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations	381.85	973.31	318.82	941.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	134.13	335.42	158.84	343.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	134.13	335.42	158.84	343.21
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	101.98	251.56	116.52	256.74
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	99.99	245.59	113.48	249.95
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	2415.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Rs. (Not annualised for the quarter/Nine Months)	-	-	-	-
- Basic	1.39	3.43	1.59	3.50
- Diluted	1.39	3.43	1.59	3.50

**Notes:**

- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th February, 2022. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Prasad Khandewala  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00124082

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 11th February, 2022

### PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIMITED

CIN : L45200MH2007PLC174147  
Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai- 400 053  
Website: www.prozoneintu.com Ph: +91-22-68239000

**Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,648.75	3,029.44	1,455.90	6,388.76	1,793.48
2	Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax before share of profit of joint ventures	29.28	18.95	(984.89)	(969.49)	(4,470.98)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period / year	(0.80)	283.30	(984.60)	(651.55)	(4,499.90)
4	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year	0.16	1,123.05	(705.38)	189.79	(4,829.26)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share	-	-	-	-	-
	a. Basic:	(0.09) *	0.08 *	(0.43) *	(0.34)	(1.76)
	b. Diluted:	(0.09) *	0.08 *	(0.43) *	(0.34)	(1.76)

**Notes:**

- Standalone information:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine months ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1	Income from Operations	237.50	220.58	212.80
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	191.09	165.67	122.56
3	Net Profit for the period / year and	143.26	117.80	85.89
4	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year end	143.49	114.84	365.92
5	Earnings per share (Rs.) (Basic / Diluted)	0.09*	0.08*	0.06*

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.com and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Nikhil Chaturvedi  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00004983

Date : 11 February 2022  
Place : Mumbai

### DUCON INFRA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72900MH2009PLC191412  
Ducan House, Plot No. A/4, Road No. 1, MIDC, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604. Tel: 022-41122115. E-mail: cs@duconinfra.co.in, Website: www.duconinfra.co.in

**Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021** (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	NineMonths ended	NineMonths ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	NineMonths ended	NineMonths ended	Year ended
11. Total Income from Operations	3,017.93	2,807.77	10,208.92	6,340.32	24,198.22	34,249.70	9,803.17	9,625.02	10,208.92	28,837.56	24,198.22	34,249.70
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	150.14	29.50	104.21	(78.21)	128.16	53.72	246.49	156.65	104.21	414.37	128.16	53.72
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	150.14	29.50	104.21	(78.21)	128.16	53.72	246.49	156.65	104.21	414.37	128.16	53.72
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	151.10	31.41	78.15	(75.33)	101.02	41.55	214.69	141.22	78.15	275.88	101.02	41.55
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	151.65	32.50	77.79	(73.69)	100.03	43.72	215.24	142.31	77.79	277.52	100.03	43.72
6. Equity Share Capital	2,056.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	2,056.75	1,046.75	1,766.75	2,056.75	1,766.75	1,046.75	2,056.75	1,046.75	1,766.75
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12,800.62
8. Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1. Basic:	0.07	0.02	0.07	(-0.03)	0.10	0.02	0.09	0.08	0.07	0.12	0.10	0.02
2. Diluted:	0.07	0.02	0.07	(-0.03)	0.10	0.02	0.09	0.08	0.07	0.12	0.10	0.02

**Notes:**

- The Audit Committee has reviewed the above financial results and Board of Directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on February 10, 2022. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges on February 10, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.duconinfra.co.in and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Arun Govil  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01914619

Harish Shetty  
Executive Director & CFO  
DIN: 07144684

Place: Thane  
Date: February 10, 2022

### IM+CAPITALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, World Trade Center, Babar Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001  
CIN : L74140DL1991PLC340407  
E-mail : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com , www.imcapitals.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021** (Rs. in Lacs except in Earning Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
1.	Total income from operations	55.29	52.85	214.35	262.04	79.13	115.09	275.45	431.74
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	24.22	22.87	99.98	139.37	42.54	84.43	131.55	186.82
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	24.22	22.87	99.98	139.37	42.54	84.43	131.55	186.82
4.	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)]	24.22	22.87	99.98	139.53	42.54	84.43	131.55	186.98
5.	Equity Paidup Share Capital	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16	350.16
6.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic (₹)	0.69	0.65	2.86	3.98	1.22	2.41	3.76	5.34
	Diluted (₹)	0.69	0.65	2.86	3.98	1.22	2.41	3.76	5.34

**Notes:**

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2022. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above Financial Results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.imcapitals.com

By order of the Board  
For IM+CAPITALS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
VISHAL SINGHAL  
(Whole Time Director)

Place : New Delhi  
Date : 11-February-2022

### ADITYA MEDISALES LIMITED

CIN: U24230GJ1990PLC014535  
402, 4th Floor, R.K. Centre, Fatehgunj Main Road, Baroda - 390 002  
Ph. No.: (91 22) 4218 1111 • Website: www.adityamedisales.com

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 31st December 2021** (Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (₹ in Lacs)

Sr No.	Particulars	For period ended	For year ended
		31 <sup>st</sup> December 2021	31 <sup>st</sup> March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	3726.02	18772.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,794.55	1,662.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,794.55	1,662.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,371.77	391.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,06,102.65	1,01,242.83
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	811.30	811.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,68,239.12	2,62,136.47
8	Securities Premium Account	4,372.50	4,372.50
9	Net worth	3,69,050.42	2,62,947.77
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares*	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.39	0.62
13	Earnings Per Share of (Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	16.91	4.83
	1. Basic and Diluted:	16.91	4.83
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,000.00	5,000.00
16			

